Town of Limington Permit Fee Schedule Updated May 20, 2024

Administrative Fee:	\$25 (all permits above
	minimum fee)
Minimum Fee:	\$60.00
	\$.65/ Sq Ft. Living Space
Building Permit New	\$.30/Sq Ft. Non-Living Space
Includes 6 Inspections	\$.20/ Sq. Ft
Foundations/Concrete Slabs	\$50.00
Inspection Fee	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Reinspection Fee	\$50.00
Certificate of Occupancy	\$75.00
Commercial/Rental/Business	\$15.00 Per Thousand of
	Projected Cost, \$500.00
	Minimum
Remodeling	\$60.00 Per Room
Building Without Permit	Doubled
Demolition Permit	\$100.00
Swimming Pools	\$75.00 In Ground
	\$50.00 Above Ground
Chimneys	\$50.00 (Existing Building)
Fireplaces	\$50.00
Solar Farms Commercial	\$15.00 Per Thousand of
	Projected Cost, \$1500.00
	Annual Fee
Plumbing Permits	\$15.00 Per Fixture \$60.00 Min
Sanitary Waste Disposal Systems	\$300 Complete w/ \$15
	Surcharge
Renewed Permits	\$100.00
Flood Hazard	\$100.00
Fill Permits	\$75.00
Business Permits	\$60.00 or \$.20 Per Sq. Ft.
Signs/All Types	\$50.00
Gravel Pits	\$150.00 B-Pits Per Year
	\$450.00 A-Pits Per Year
Junkyards	\$200.00 Per Year
Driveway Opening Permit	\$40.00
Shoreland Zoning Permit	\$100.00
Cell Tower Components	\$40.00 Antenna, Each
	\$1500.00 Annual License
Failure to Wait for Inspection	\$80.00 Per Issue
Site Plan Review	\$200.
Medical Marijuana Registered Caregiver	\$1500.00 Per Year
*** See Electrical Permit for all Electrical Fees****	*